y &~ '3_ _ Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577
CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD
Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher KM 85/50 W

Walk-behind vacuum sweeper

e Battery or petrol powered

e Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
¢ Manual filter cleaning system

e Adjustable roller brush

e Flat pleated polyester filter

e Adjustable side brush

The Karcher KM 85/50 W is a battery or petrol operated walk-behind vacuum sweeper ideal for quick
clean up tasks. This machine is suitable for cleaning various floor types, including; pavements,
concrete, carpets and other hard floors.

Equipped with multiple features make this machine highly versatile and efficient at cleaning floors.
With a hill climb ability of 15% ensures it can clean on slight inclines found in outdoor applications,
such as pathways.



Technical data: Karcher KM 85/50 W

Features:

Drive

Drive — power

Working width (mm)

Working width — with 1 side broom (mm)

Working width — with 2 side broom (mm)

Theoretical surface performance (m?)

Working speed (km/h)

Hill Climbing Ability (%)

Hopper volume (1)

Filter area (m?)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

Weight (kg)

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning

KM 85/50 W P Adv

Honda Petrol engine / 4-stroke

3.3 kw

610

850

1050

4725

4.5

18

50

2.1

1335 x 910 x 1155

126

o

equipment to buy, lease or hire.

=

KM 85/50 W Bp

DC Motor

24V [ 750 W

610

850

1050

3825

4.5

15

50

2.1

1335 x 910 x 1155

115

Al

CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD



	Karcher KM 85/50 W
	Walk-behind vacuum sweeper
	Technical data: Karcher KM 85/50 W

