

## **Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577**

**Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories** 

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

## Karcher KM 85/50 W

## Walk-behind vacuum sweeper



- Battery or petrol powered
- Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
- Manual filter cleaning system
- Adjustable roller brush
- Flat pleated polyester filter
- Adjustable side brush

The Karcher KM 85/50 W is a battery or petrol operated walk-behind vacuum sweeper ideal for quick clean up tasks. This machine is suitable for cleaning various floor types, including; pavements, concrete, carpets and other hard floors.

Equipped with multiple features make this machine highly versatile and efficient at cleaning floors. With a hill climb ability of 15% ensures it can clean on slight inclines found in outdoor applications, such as pathways.

## Technical data: Karcher KM 85/50 W

Features: KM 85/50 W P Adv KM 85/50 W Bp

Drive	Honda Petrol engine / 4-stroke	DC Motor
Drive – power	3.3 kW	24 V / 750 W
Working width (mm)	610	610
Working width – with 1 side broom (mm)	850	850
Working width – with 2 side broom (mm)	1050	1050
Theoretical surface performance (m²)	4725	3825
Working speed (km/h)	4.5	4.5
Hill Climbing Ability (%)	18	15
Hopper volume (I)	50	50
Filter area (m²)	2.1	2.1
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	1335 x 910 x 1155	1335 x 910 x 1155
Weight (kg)	126	115

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577



For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.